
No. 1-3/2017-HPU(SOC) 

Sr. No. 

1 

The Department Council has provisionally admitted the following students in M.A. Social Work Ist 
Semester for the session 2023-24 in order of merit in accordance with the rules and regulations laid 

down in the Handbook of Information, H.P. University, Shimla-5. In case, any discrepancy is found 
in the records submitted by the candidates at a later stage, the admission shall stand automatically 

cancelled. 

2 

3. 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10. 

11. 
12. 

1. 

36011 

Copy to: 

Roll No. 

36022 

36004 

36019 

36012 

36020 

36037 

36001 

36035 

36008 
36016 

36028 

36023 

36029 

36014 

Himachal Pradesh University 
(NAAC Aceredited �A" Grade University) 
*Department of Sociology & Social Work' 

36033 

36013 

Endst. No. Even: 

ADMISSION NOTICE 

Name of Candidate 

OPEN TO ALL 

Atul Kumar 
Nitesh Bhatt 

Akhil 

Janam Singh 
HPU GENERAL 

Beli Ram 

Kishan Chand 

Tej Singh 
Aditi Chauhan 

Sunidhi Thakur 

Ankush Negi 
Doli Raj 

Rajni Khoond 
Pankaj Kumar 

Ritik Kumar 

Dikshika 

Sakshi Jaryal 

Chetan Kumar 

EWS 

Father's Name 

Jitender 

Kamlesh Datt 

Jagdish 
Tule Ram 

Roshan Lal 

Chatar Singh 
Mohan Lal 

Ghanshyam Singh 
Rajesh Thakur 
Baldev Singh 
Devi Ram 

Ganga Ram 
Manohar Lal 

Joginder Singh 
Padam Dev 

Gian Singh 

Dated: 27.07.2023 

Begam Dass 

1. The Dean of Studies, H.P. University, Shimla-5 for information. 
2. Notice Board. 

73 

67 

58 

57 

55 

55 

53 

52 

52 

51 

44 

44 

4 

40 

38 

38 

The above admitted candidates are directed to deposit their fee through the online portal on or before 

31 July, 2023 by 4:00 p.m. positively. In case, the candidates fail to deposit their fee by 31 July, 
2023 by 4:00 p.m., their admission shall stand automatically cancelled and the seat will be offered to 
the next candidate in order of merit. Further, those candidates who have not submitted their 

Consolidated/Detailed Marks Card (DMC) and Gap Year Affidavit are also directed to submit the same 

before 31 July, 2023 by 4:00 p.m positively. 

35 

Marks 

Dererinperson Socio! gy. 
.P. Unversty, Shir 

Dated: 27.07.2023 

(DrAjupana Bhari) 
DfhatrpesÑnf Socology, 
H.P. Univàrsity, ShlmBa 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

