Himachal Pradesh University (NAAC Accredited "A" Grade University) 'Department of Sociology & Social Work' Dated: 27.07.2023

No. 1-3/2017-HPU(SOC)

ADMISSION NOTICE

The Department Council has provisionally admitted the following students in M.A. Social Work Ist Semester for the session 2023-24 in order of merit in accordance with the rules and regulations laid down in the Handbook of Information, H.P. University, Shimla-5. In case, any discrepancy is found in the records submitted by the candidates at a later stage, the admission shall stand automatically cancelled.

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Marks
		OPEN TO ALL		
1.	36011	Atul Kumar	Jitender	73
2.	36022	Nitesh Bhatt	Kamlesh Datt	67
3.	36004	Akhil	Jagdish	58
4.	36019	Janam Singh	Tule Ram	57
		HPU GENERAL	,	
1.	36012	Beli Ram	Roshan Lal	55
2.	36020	Kishan Chand	Chatar Singh	55
3.	36037	Tej Singh	Mohan Lal	53
4.	36001	Aditi Chauhan	Ghanshyam Singh	52
5.	36035	Sunidhi Thakur	Rajesh Thakur	52
6.	36008	Ankush Negi	Baldev Singh	51
7.	36016	Doli Raj	Devi Ram	44
8.	36028	Rajni Khoond	Ganga Ram	44
9.	36023	Pankaj Kumar	Manohar Lal	41
10.	36029	Ritik Kumar	Joginder Singh	40
11.	36014	Dikshika	Padam Dev	38
12.	36033	Sakshi Jaryal	Gian Singh	38
	- 1	EWS	,	
1.	36013	Chetan Kumar	Begam Dass	35

The above admitted candidates are directed to deposit their fee through the online portal on or before 31st July, 2023 by 4:00 p.m. positively. In case, the candidates fail to deposit their fee by 31st July, 2023 by 4:00 p.m., their admission shall stand automatically cancelled and the seat will be offered to the next candidate in order of merit. Further, those candidates who have not submitted their Consolidated/Detailed Marks Card (DMC) and Gap Year Affidavit are also directed to submit the same before 31st July, 2023 by 4:00 p.m positively.

Dated: 27.07.2023

Derchurperson Sociology. H.P. University, Shim! -- 8

Endst. No. Even:

Copy to:

1. The Dean of Studies, H.P. University, Shimla-5 for information.

2. Notice Board.

Chairperson H.P. University, Shimla-5